POLYMER PTC RESETTABLE FUSE
电路保护元器件专业制造商
Web: http://www.tlcet.com.cn
TEL: 86-0769-3892 0554 FAX: 86-0769-8793 2077 E-mail:sales@tlcet.com.cn
Address:No.18,5th GaoLi Road,TangXia Town,DongGuan,GuangDong,P.RChina 523710
Revision: C
Low Loss Surface Mount 1206 Series

Imax
(A)
Time To Trip
Pd typ
(W)
Resistance Agency Approvals
Current
(A)
Time
(Sec.)
Rmin
(Ω)
R1max
(Ω)
UL TUV
TLC-NSML110 1.10 2.20 6 50 8.00 0.30 1.20 0.015 0.100 √ √
TLC-NSML150 1.50 3.00 6 50 8.00 0.30 1.20 0.010 0.065 √ √
TLC-NSML175 1.75 3.50 6 50 8.00 1.00 1.20 0.005 0.055 √ √
TLC-NSML200 2.00 4.00 6 50 8.00 1.00 1.20 0.005 0.055 √ √
TLC-NSML200/12 2.00 4.00 12 50 8.00 5.00 1.20 0.008 0.040 √ √
TLC-NSML260 2.60 5.00 6 50 8.00 4.00 1.20 0.003 0.035 √ √
TLC-NSML260/12 2.6 5.00 12 50 8.00 4.00 1.20 0.003 0.035 √ √
TLC-NSML300 3.00 6.00 6 50 8.00 5.00 1.20 0.003 0.020 √ √
TLC-NSML300/12 3.00 6.00 12 50 8.00 5.00 1.20 0.003 0.020 √ √
TLC-NSML350 3.50 9.00 6 50 18.5 2.00 1.20 0.003 0.030 √ √
TLC-NSML350/12 3.50 7.00 12 50 8.00 5.00 1.50 0.003 0.018 √ √
TLC-NSML380 3.80 8.00 6 50 20.0 2.00 1.20 0.003 0.022 √ √
TLC-NSML400 4.00 8.00 6 50 20.0 2.00 1.20 0.003 0.020 √ √
TLC-NSML400/12 4.00 8.00 12 50 8.00 5.00 1.20 0.003 0.014 √ √
TLC-NSML450 4.50 9.00 6 50 22.5 2.00 1.50 0.002 0.018 √ √
TLC-NSML450/12 4.50 9.00 12 50 22.5 5.00 1.50 0.002 0.014 √ √
AGENCY AGENCY FILE NUMBER
E352136
R50306075
Agency Approvals

• Digital cameras and video cameras
• Hard disk drives
• Game consoles
• Surface Mount Devices
• Standard 1206mils footprint
• Surface Mount packaging for automated assembly
• Compatible with Pb and Pb-free solder reflow profiles
POLYMER PTC RESETTABLE FUSE
电路保护元器件专业制造商
Web: http://www.tlcet.com.cn
TEL: 86-0769-3892 0554 FAX: 86-0769-8793 2077 E-mail:sales@tlcet.com.cn
Address:No.18,5th GaoLi Road,TangXia Town,DongGuan,GuangDong,P.RChina 523710
Revision: C
TLC-NSML500 5.00 10.00 6 50 25.0 2.00 1.50 0.002 0.018 √ √
TLC-NSML500/12 5.00 10.00 12 50 25.0 5.00 1.50 0.002 0.013 √ √
TLC-NSML550 5.50 11.00 6 50 27.5 2.00 1.50 0.002 0.018 √ √
TLC-NSML600 6.00 12.00 6 50 30.0 2.00 1.50 0.001 0.018 √ √
TLC-NSML650 6.50 13.00 6 50 32.5 2.00 1.50 0.001 0.018 √ √
TLC-NSML700 7.00 14.00 6 50 35.0 2.00 1.50 0.001 0.017 √ √
TLC-NSML750 7.50 15.00 6 50 38.75 2.00 1.50 0.001 0.017 √ √
Ihold: Holding Current: maximum current at which the device will not trip in 25℃ still air. Itrip:
Tripping Current minimum current at which the device will trip in 25℃ still air.
Vmax: Maximum voltage device can withstand without damage at rated current.
I max: Maximum fault current device can withstand without damage at rated voltage.